
DATE 

9/10/2025 

10/10/2025 

11/10/2025 

13/10/2025 

14/10/2025 

15/10/2025 

16/10/2025 

CONVENOR 

DAY 

Thursday 

Friday 

SYBCOM SEM III NEP Regular EXAMINATION October 2025 TIMETABLE 

Saturday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College, Thane 
(Arts, Scicnce & Commerce) 

ISO 21001:2018 Certified 

EXAM COMMITTEE 

TIME 

7:30 AM TO 8: 30 AM 

8.40AM TO 9.40 

7:30 AM TO 8: 30 AM 

8: 40 AM TO 9.40 AM 

7:30 AM TO 8:30 AM 

7:30 AM TO 8: 30 AM 

7:30 AM TO 8: 30 AM 

7:30 AM TO 9: 30 AM 

7:30 AM TO 8: 30 AM 

OE -Cyber and Digital Safety 

Major Economics-Economics of Factor Pricing 

Major Commerce 

SUBJECTS 

Major Accountancy Accountancy and Financial Management - II 

Commerce III-Principles of Management 

ABC - HINDI -Bhasha Vyavharik Prayog 

AEC- Marathi - yrfrs aTeUtà 34uT?-FU5UT VTCT afrara atA 

Major Com merce-Family Business Management 

SPDC/EX/F03 

VSC- Commerce 

Revision No. 00 
Dated: 27.06.2024 

Date : 09/09/2025 

Major Accountancy - Accounting and Auditing -I( Management Accounting - ) 

OASadhon 

ene's 

vSC-Accountancy-Vocational Skills In Accounting-V 
Minor- Business Law-II:- The Sale of Goods Act 1930 

Company secretarial practice (CSP) 

CCNSS/ NCCI SPORTS/ CULTURAL ACTIVITIES 

PRINCIPAL 
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