

Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College, Thane (Arts, Science & Commerce) ISO 21001:2018 Certified

SPDC/EX/F03

Revision No. 00 Dated: 27.06.2024

Date: 09/09/2025

SYBCOM SEM III NEP Regular EXAMINATION October 2025 TIMETABLE

DATE	DAY	TIME	SUBJECTS
9/10/2025	Thursday	7:30 AM TO 8: 30 AM	OE - Cyber and Digital Safety
		8.40AM TO 9.40	Major Economics-Economics of Factor Pricing
10/10/2025	Friday	7:30 AM TO 8: 30 AM	Major Accountancy Accountancy and Financial Management - III
		8: 40 AM TO 9.40 AM	Major Commerce Commerce III-Principles of Management
11/10/2025	Saturday	7:30 AM TO 8: 30 AM	AEC- Marathi – भाषिक कौशल्यांचे उपयोजन २ –कथाकथन कौशल्य व अभिवाचन कौशल्य
			AEC – HINDI -Bhasha Vyavharik Prayog
13/10/2025	Monday	7:30 AM TO 8: 30 AM	Major Commerce-Family Business Management
			Major Accountancy - Accounting and Auditing - I (Management Accounting - I)
14/10/2025	Tuesday	7:30 AM TO 8: 30 AM	VSC- Commerce Company secretarial practice (CSP)
			VSC-Accountancy-Vocational Skills In Accounting - V
15/10/2025	Wednesday	7:30 AM TO 9: 30 AM	Minor- Business Law-II :- The Sale of Goods Act 1930
16/10/2025	Thursday	7:30 AM TO 8: 30 AM	CC/NSS/ NCC/ SPORTS/ CULTURAL ACTIVITIES

CONVENOR

EXAM COMMITTEE



MINOR THE

PRINCIPAL